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Family History Library Class Calendar

January 2018

Family History Library
35 North West Temple
Salt Lake City, UT 84150

DATE / TIME CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM
Tue | 2-Jan | 10:00 AM |Overview of FamilySearch Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Sat | 6-Jan 1:00 PM |[Secretos del Catdlogo de FamilySearch Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Mon| 8-Jan | 10:00 AM |[Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Starting FamilyTree: Navigating, Addi d Editi
Tue | 9-Jan | 10:00 AM arting .am.l ylree: Navigating, ing a.n fHNE, Beginner Main Lab
Standardization of Dates and Places Webinar -
Wed| 10-Jan | 10:00 AM |French Language Indexing (1% hrs) Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Thur| 11-Jan | 1:00 PM |British Case Study Webinar Intermediate  [Main Lab
Thur| 11-Jan | 3:00 PM |Using Social Media for Family History Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Tue | 16:an | 10:00 AM Tips an.d Tricks for Using the FamilySearch Historical Records Beginner Main Lab
Collection Webinar -
Tue | 16-Jan | 11:00 AM |From America to Norway: A Beginner's Case Study Webinar Beginner 2N Lab
Wed| 17-Jan | 10:00 AM |ltalian Language Indexing (1% hrs) Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Thur| 18-Jan | 11:00 AM |Pennsylvania Research Webinar Beginner Main B
Thur| 18-Jan | 1:00 PM |What's New in British Research at FamilySearch.org Webinar Intermediate  [Main B
Boy Scout G I Merit Badge (1% hrs). T ist t
Sat | 20-Jan | 10:00 AM oy COL_J enealogy Merit Badge (1% hrs). To register go to Beginner 2S Lab
http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD
sat | 204an | 1:00 PM Es,ta.blecimie.nto geografico-eclesiastico de la Nueva Espafia — intermediate | Main Lab
México Webinar -
Mon| 22-Jan | 10:00 AM |[Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Tue | 23-Jan | 10:00 AM |What's New at FamilySearch Webinar Beginner Main Lab
Tue | 23-Jan | 11:00 AM |How to Find Ancestors in Digitalarkivet of Norway Webinar Beginner 2N Lab
Tue | 23-Jan | 1:00 PM |Tracing Ancestry in Ireland's Estate Records Webinar Advanced Main B
Wed| 24-Jan | 10:00 AM |Portuguese Language Indexing (1% hrs) Webinar Beginner B2 Lab
Thur| 25-Jan 1:00 PM |Your British/Irish Research Questions Answered Webinar Intermediate B2 Lab
Mon| 29-Jan | 10:00 AM |[Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner Main Lab
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DATE / TIME CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM
Tue | 30-Jan | 10:00 AM |Starting FamilyTree: Attaching Sources Webinar Beginner Main Lab
FamilySearch's Collections of British Merchant Maritime . )
Tue | 30-Jan | 1:00 PM . Intermediate  [Main B
Records Webinar
Tue | 30-Jan | 2:00 PM |Using German Civil Registration Records Webinar Beginner Main A
Wed| 31-Jan | 10:00 AM |Spanish Language Indexing (1% hrs) Webinar Beginner Main Lab

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http:

class schedule

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family History Library

and go to Classes and Online Webinars.
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